Numer

wyrobu

3622-220 | 16 A

3623-220 16 A
3629-220 | 16A
I3 32A
3642-220 | 32 A

3643-220 32 A

Numer
wyrebu

3624-230 | 16 A
3626-230 16A
3646-230 | 32 A

Numer wy
robu

1629-724
3623-724
3622-724
4 ——p
3643-724
ol
il 1642-724
a I,

Wtyczka odbiornikowa w obudowie |P44

230/400 V-

400V~

23 V-

230V~

230/400 V-~

400 V-~

Liczba
stykow

IP+N+ L

3P Z

P+ Z

P+ L

AP+ N+L

AP+i

Stoplen
ochro-
wy

Ir44

P44

P44

P44

P44

P44

Prrylaczal

NS priewo-

diw

1.0-2,5 mm*

1,0-2,5 mm*

1,0-2,5 mm*

2,5-6,0 mm?

2,5-6,0 mm*

2,560 mm*

d

130

130

113

166

155

145

80

72

8 70
Bo 70
7 | 70
72 i:
100 | 80
92 | 80

80

Wtyczka odbiornikowa w obudowie IP67

230V~
230/400 ¥V ~
230/400 V~

IP+Z
AP+N+Z
IP+N+ZL

Stoplen

ochro-
Iy

Pe7
IPe7
IPe7

przewodow

1,0-2,5 mmy’
1.0-2,5 mm?
2.5-6,0 mm’

Przylaczalnosc

118 | &0
130 | 80
155

90

84 | 7O
89 70
108 | B0

Wtyczka katowa w obudowie IP44

I6A IV~
16 A 400 V~
16 A | 230/400 V-
2A 400 V-~
32A | 230/400 V-

Liczba
stykow

AP+E

P+ L

IP+N+Z

3P+L

IP+N+Z

Stoplen

Wi
ochro-

P44
P44
P44
P44

P44

elkodd

dlawnicy

P2l

P29

vww.polam naklo |

Prrylacralnosc
prrewodow

LO-2.5 mm?

1,0-2,5 mmy?

1.0-2.5 mm?

21.5-6.,0 mm*

2,5-6.0 mm’
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-
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